PARCOURS N°33 (83 km, Sud-Est)

Routes Localites Partiel Total
D163 [Cosne, Villiers, Fontenoy, a dr. Suilly-la-Tour 15 15
Champcelée, Ste Colombe 7 22
D2 Chateauneuf 9 31
Arbouse, Chasnay, N151 sur 1 km, La Coulisse 10 41
Vielmanay, Garchy 8 49
D125/D38 | Dir. Pouilly, avant pont chemin de fer a droite 6 55
Le Bouchot 3 58
D503/513 [St Andelain, St Laurent 7 65
D4 Maltaverne 5 70
a droite Cosne 13 83
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